  MT20-SSQ-200-A, With Scale
Ruland Hollow Square Tube With Scale, OD 16mm, ID 13mm, L 200mm,
Aluminum
Description
Ruland MT20-SSQ-200-A is a hollow square tube with scale with a 16mm outer diameter, 13mm inner diameter, and 200mm overall length. It is
designed to fit with Ruland clamp connectors, swivel components, and mounting bases that begin with MT20. MT20-SSQ-200-A is made of
aluminum for reduced weight when compared to stainless steel round tubes. It is used to support components for mounting sensors, screens,
reflectors, plexiglass machine guards, and other industrial components. Major increments are 10mm and minor increments 1mm giving the user a
high degree of adjustment precision. When the system combines this tube with a clamp or swivel connector with adjustable clamping handle, the
user can make fine rapid adjustments for improved efficiency and accuracy. MT20-SSQ-200-A is a more cost effective option than equivalently
sized stainless steel tubes. This tube is hollow for reduced weight and to help protect wires from components such as cords and screens from
being damaged. When combined with MT20-SQTUBECAP-P tube caps the user can drill in the tube cap to reduce cords exposure to the
operating environment for safety. MT20-SSQ-200-A is precision ground to help reduce surface imperfections. It is manufactured by Otto Ganter,
inventoried by Ruland, and RoHS3 compliant.
Product Specifications
Square Inner Diameter ID 13 mm Square Outer Diameter OD 16 mm
Overall Length L1 200 mm End To Scale L2 20 mm
Fits With Clamps MT20 Weight (lbs) 0.093700
Material Specification Aluminum Manufacturer JW Winco/ Otto Ganter
UPC 634529231227 Country of Origin Germany
Tariff Code 7609.00.0000 UNSPC 31162908
Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)
Ruland Manufacturing Co., Inc.
6 Hayes Memorial Drive • Marlborough, MA 01752 • Main 508-485-1000 • Email sales@ruland.com • www.ruland.com
1